

Reader to Check and Report.

Gagandeep Singh
Stenographer-III

Rajesh Ahluwalia,
ACJ(SD), Tarn Taran
07.10.2022 (UID PB0281)

Sir,

Court fees is not correct. Suit is received at 03:30 PM.

Reader

Present: Shri IPS Saluja, Advocate for applicant/plaintiff.

Suit received by way of entrustment. Office report seen. The plaintiff have moved an application for seeking short adjournment for making good in deficiency of Court fee, which be registered as civil miscellaneous application. On request, adjourned to 03.11.2022 for making good of deficiency of Court fee.

Gagandeep Singh
Stenographer-III

Rajesh Ahluwalia,
ACJ(SD), Tarn Taran
07.10.2022 (UID PB0281)