

CNR No:PBPTC00016692022 **CASE No:CS-1440-2022**

STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs PUNJAB SINGH

Present: Sh.Aditya Gupta, Advocate for plaintiff.
L.R No.(1) to (ii) of defendant exparte.

No exparte evidence of plaintiff is present. Adjournment is requested, which is considered and allowed. Now to come up on 01.12.2025 for exparte evidence of plaintiff.

Date of Order: 15.09.2025
Kaka Singh, Stenographer-II

(Dr. Rajwinder Kaur)
CJJD, Samana
UID NO . PB00565

At this stage, PW1 Sunil Kumar appeared and examined by way of affidavit and there-after representative of plaintiff closed exparte evidence on behalf of the plaintiff. The case stands adjourned to the date fixed i.e. 01.12.2025 for exparte arguments.

Date of Order: 15.09.2025
Kaka Singh, Stenographer-II

(Dr. Rajwinder Kaur)
CJJD, Samana
UID NO . PB00565